Information
and the Muslim World

A Strategy for the Twenty-first Century

Ziauddin Sardar

Mansell Publishing Limited
London and New York



Contents

List of Figures and Tables
Preface
Introduction Challenging a Cliché

-1
2.
3.

4.

o

9.
10.

Birs and Pieces Making Sense of Information

Past and Present  Going Forward to the Islamic Heritage
Computers and Satellites A Balanced Approach to the
Information Age

Traditional and Modern The Development Function of
Information

Visions and Images Information and Cultural Subversion
Citizens and Peasants Information and the Quality of Life
Scientists and Scholars Transfer of Information or
Communication of Knowledge

Nations and States Developing National Information
Systems

Power and Control Co-operating for Information
Gate-Keepers and Purveyors of Ideas Responsibilities of
Muslim Librarians and Information Scientists

Conclusion Building Blocks of an Islamic Information Policy
Bibliography
Index

viii

21
34
49
73
86
98

118
133

144
160
166
181

vii



