Information and the Muslim World

A Strategy for the Twenty-first Century

Ziauddin Sardar

Mansell Publishing Limited London and New York

Contents

List of Figures and Tables	viii
Preface	ix
Introduction Challenging a Cliché	1
1. Bits and Pieces Making Sense of Information	6
2. Past and Present Going Forward to the Islamic Heritage	21
3. Computers and Satellites A Balanced Approach to the	
Information Age	34
4. Traditional and Modern The Development Function of	
Information	49
5. Visions and Images Information and Cultural Subversion	73
6. Citizens and Peasants Information and the Quality of Life	86
7. Scientists and Scholars Transfer of Information or	
Communication of Knowledge	98
8. Nations and States Developing National Information	
Systems	118
9. Power and Control Co-operating for Information	133
10. Gate-Keepers and Purveyors of Ideas Responsibilities of	
Muslim Librarians and Information Scientists	144
Conclusion Building Blocks of an Islamic Information Policy	160
Bibliography	166
Index	181